Stay flexible with the 4.3” Room Panel
Comfort
in the room
Freely configurable operating
device with capacitive touch panel
The Room Panels are suitable for high-quality, contemporary applications in offices, hotels or
other prestigious premises. Thanks to their understated design, the focus remains on the freely
customisable graphical user interface, which offers great scope for creativity.

Rolf Müller
Product Manager
Order information
Type Colour Housing dimensions Programmable
PCD7.D443WT5R black 90 × 150 mm yes
PCD7.D443WT5RW white 90 × 150 mm yes
PCD7.D443WTPR black 90 × 150 mm no
PCD7.D443WTPRW white 90 × 150 mm no
General data
Feed-in voltage 24 VDC ± 20%
Current approx. 4 watts / 160 mA
Real time clock yes (Super Cap)
System expansion*
PCD1.A2000-A20 Module for switching loads,
6 relays 230 VAC, 16 A
PCD1.B5000-A20 Module for recording and switching 230 V signals,
6 digital inputs 230 V and 3 relays 230 V, 6 A
PCD1.G2000-A20 HVAC module with 6 universal inputs (digital, analogue), 2 analogue outputs 0…10 V
and 2 triacs 24 V/230 VAC, 1A
PCD1.F2611-C15 DALI module, freely programmable with integrated DALI bus power supply,
2 × RS-485 and 4 digital inputs
PCD1.G3601-C15 HVAC module, freely programmable with extra RS-485 interface for communicative room operating devices,
8 DI, 4 AI, 4 relays and 4 triacs
*Excerpt from the E-Line family